Pressure sensors SDE3, with display
Subject to change – 2013/052  Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Pressure sensors SDE3
Key features
At a glance
SDE3-…-M…
plug version,
plug M8x1 and M12x1

2 G, W, G5; W5
Not with electrical connection K
Transfer order code
539679 SDE3 – – – – – – – –
2013/05 – Subject to change 13 Internet: www.festo.com/catalog/...
Pressure sensors SDE3, with display
Accessories
Adapter plate SXE3-W
For wall or surface mounting
Material:
Steel
Ordering data
Part No. Type
Adapter plate1) 540214 SXE3-W
1) Included in the scope of delivery with SDE3-…-W…
Ordering data – Connecting cables Technical data Internet: nebu
Designation Number of wires Cable length [m] Part No. Type
M8x1
Straight socket 4 2.5 541342 NEBU-M8G4-K-2.5-LE4
5 541343 NEBU-M8G4-K-5-LE4
Angled socket 4 2.5 541344 NEBU-M8W4-K-2.5-LE4
5 541345 NEBU-M8W4-K-5-LE4
M12x1
Straight socket 4 2.5 550326 NEBU-M12G5-K-2.5-LE4
5 541328 NEBU-M12G5-K-5-LE4
Angled socket 4 2.5 550325 NEBU-M12W5-K-2.5-LE4
5 541329 NEBU-M12W5-K-5-LE4
Ordering data – Safety clip
Size Part No. Type
M8 548067 NEAU-M8-GD
M12 548068 NEAU-M12-GD